Lower Columbia

Estuary
Partnership

Science Work Group Agenda

April 23, 2013
9:00 AM -12:30 PM
Estuary Partnership Office
811 SW Naito Parkway, Suite 410
Portland, OR 97204

Conference Line: 218-936-4141
Access Code: 862231

WebEXx

1. Go to https://Icrep.webex.com/Icrep

2. Choose the “Science Work Group” meeting
3. Enter the meeting password: estuary

4. Enter your name and email address.

5. Click "Join Now".

9:00

9:15

9:20

10:20

12:30

Introductions
Updates - members are encouraged to provide updates on projects of interest

Oncor Database update — Gary Johnson and Andre Coleman, PNNL
e Need volunteers to “beta” test the database

Overview of Hypoxia, Ocean Acidification and Cyanobacteria (oh my!) in the lower
Columbia River

e Ocean influences on hypoxia and acidification in estuary- Curtis Roegner, NOAA
e Cyanobacteria and plankton blooms — Tawnya Peterson, OHSU

e Results from CMOP Observatory — Joe Needoba, OHSU

Adjourn

Upcoming Science Work Group meetings

*Late May 2013 - Project Review Committee, Habitat Restoration Program
June 25, 2013 - Ecosystem Monitoring Program
July 23, 2013 - Paddling Trip



